



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6669/2023, CM APPL. 26114/2023, CM APPL. 21693/2024
TIGER 4 INDIA LTD AND ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar, Advocate

versus

GOVIND KUMAR JHARespondent
Through: Mr. Kumar Amit and Ms. Swati
Kumari, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
10.09.2024

%

1. It is already past 5:00 pm. No time left.
2. List on 13.02.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 10, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any